
As of:  11/16/2021

2021-2022 Strain-Japan Basketball Schedule

12/7/2021 Tuesday B and A Home 6:00 @ Richwoods

12/9/2021 Thursday B and A Away 5:30 @ St. Vincent 

12/14/2021 Tuesday B and A Home 5:30 @ Spring Bluff

12/15/2021 Wednesday B and A Away 6:00 @ Richwoods

1/7/2022 Friday B and A Home 6:00 @ St. Vincent 

1/11/2022 Tuesday B and A Home 6:00 @ I.C.

1/13/2022 Thursday B and A Home 5:30 @ Londell

1/18/2022 Tuesday B and A Away 6:00 @ I.C.

2/1/2022 Tuesday B and A Away 5:30 @ Spring Bluff

2/8/2022 Tuesday B and A Away 5:00 @ Londell

2/10/2022 Thursday B and A Away 6:00 @ St. Johns

2/14/2022 Monday B and A Home 6:00 @ St. Johns
2/15/2022 Tuesday B and A Away 6:00 @ Immanuel Lutheran


